

CITY OF MARSHALL Work Session A g e n d a Tuesday, August 10, 2021 at 4:00 PM City Hall, 344 West Main Street

CALL TO ORDER

NEW BUSINESS

- 1. 2022 Lyon County Historical Society Community Contribution Request
- 2. 2022 United Community Action Partnership Community Contribution Request
- 3. 2022 Sounds of Summer Community Contribution Request
- 4. 2022 Marshall-Lyon County Library Community Contribution Request

ADJOURNMENT

Disclaimer: These agendas have been prepared to provide information regarding an upcoming meeting of the Common Council of the City of Marshall. This document does not claim to be complete and is subject to change.